

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 178 of 1987

Appellant :- Furkan And 3 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.U. Ahmad, Anil Kumar Singh, Gaurav Pratap Singh, Mohd Raghbir Ali, Mohd. Javed Akhtar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A., Mohammad Saqib, Pankaj Kumar Gupta, Santosh Kumar Upadhyay, Vinod Kumar Upadhyay

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list after two weeks.

Order Date :- 15.7.2021

G.S